The increasingly frequent use of non-linear loads in industrial
facilities and commercial facilities (inverters, fluorescent
lamps, welders, DC drives, VFDs, UPS etc.) Creates elevated
distortions in the waveform of circulating current.
The parameter used to determine the level of harmonic
distortion present in an electrical network is (Total Harmonic
Distortion ) THD % of voltage & current.
In the presence of a “non-linear” load the current waveform

9th Harm
Automatic Thyristor Switched
Activecomp
Tuned Harmonic Filters
Specifications
Multiple Tuned Harmonic Filter System for 415V- 440V/50Hz
Part No.
Output
kVAR
Output
per step kVAR
Switching
Sequence
Dimensions
W x D x H (mm) Approx.
MTHF150-415-50 150 KVAR 12.5 KVAR 1:1:2:4:4 1450 x 850 x 2125
MTHF175-415-50 175 KVAR 12.5 KVAR 1:1:2:2.... 1450 x 850 x 2125
MTHF800-415-50 800 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 3250 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF400-415-50 400 KVAR 50 KVAR 1:1:1....... 1850 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF900-415-50 900 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 3850 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF300-415-50 300 KVAR 50 KVAR 1:1:2:2.... 1850 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF1200-415-50 1200 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 4450 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF1000-415-50 1000 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 3850 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF500-415-50 500 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 2450 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF600-415-50 600 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 2450 x 1150 x 2125
MTHF200-415-50 200 KVAR 25 KVAR 1:1:2:2.... 1450 x 850 x 2125
MTHF125-415-50 125 KVAR 12.5 KVAR 1:1:2:2:4 1450 x 850 x 2125
MTHF700-415-50 700 KVAR 100 KVAR 1:1:1....... 3050 x 1150 x 2125
Dimensions
Enclosure Design : Standardized bolted Modular Sheet Steel Enclosure-Non compartmentalized.
Compartmentalized on request
Output Rating : Refer to the table